NAME/TITLE


COMPANY

ADDRESS/PHONE NO



EMAIL ADDRESS

Ed Hill, President

Vertex 
602 Big Timber Dr, Joliet, IL  60431

vertex2@ix.netcom.com



Scott Crosson, Assoc. Dir. Small Bus.
5001 Eisenhower Ave, Alexandria, VA  22333
scrosson@hqamc.army.mil
Gerald Pickens
MAST LCAAP

816-796-0480

GeraldBPickens@aol.com  816-796-0480

John O. Hughes
WFO
715-627-1430

jhughes@newnorth.net
W.E.Slavens
Kaman Dayron Inc.
407-282-1000

slavensw-dayron@kaman.com
Dae Y. Shin
Balimoy/DSE, Inc.
dshin@dse.net
John Pacheco, Plant Mgr.
Balimoy/DSE, Inc.
jpacheco@dse.net
Ken Shin

JKS
kshin@jksind
Richard Murphy
JMC
murphyr@osc.army.mil
Gene Waldo

Colona, Il

bege2@genese.net
Steve Shows
VALENTEC 2618 York Ave. Minden, LA

318-459-5120


Troy Franks
General Dynamics

200 E High Street Red Line, PA

Keith Hasty
Best Foam

9633 S. Cottage Grove Chicago, IL  61266

Jake Jacobson, Field Rep
ATK
1 Rock Island Arsenal, Room 266, Bldg. 350, Rock Island, IL  61299  jake.Jacobson@atk.com
Mary Crosson
JMC, AMSJM-CDM
crossonm@osc.army.mil
Kim Ritacco
Bldg. 384  PM-MAS
kritacco@pica.army.mil
William H. Reno

3381 Old Courthouse Road  Suite 300  Vienna, VA  22182

wreno@thewexfordgroup.com
Yossi Kravitz
7910 Wordmont Ave. Sutie 1410  Bethesda, MD  310-715-4815
yossi@imiusa.com
Doug Hendricks
JMC, AMSJM-CDM

hendricksd@osc.army.mil
Angie Hamerlinck

JMC, AMSJM-CDM

hamerlincka2@osc.army.mil
Brad Lett

AO-Milan

blett@americanordnance.com
Robert Kowalski, DPM-SMC
Bldg. 354 Picatinny Arsenal NJ,  07806-5000

rkowal@pica.army.mil
Ron Williams
00-ALC/WMBA
6033 Elm Lane Hill AFB,  UT  84056
ronnie.williams@hill.af.mil
Art Pizza

ARDEC CCAA

AMSTA-AR-CCC-C
Bldg. 65  Picatinny Arsenal

apizza@pica.army.mil
Robert Wheeler
AKS
908-232-7300, ext. 2210

rwheeler@akstamping.com
Dave Wallace
AO, LLC
620-232-9238

dwallace@aollc.biz
Pam DeMaught
HQ, JMC

ddemaught@osc.army.mil
Walt Thorpe
SBALO

Walter_Thorpe@ria.army.mil
Kathy Hanson
PM-MAS
973-724-6328

khanson@pica.army.mil
Bonnie Casper
AMSJM-CDM
casperb@osc.army.mil
Jennifer Petersen
HQ, JMC
petersenj2@osc.army.mil
Bonnie DePorter
HQ, JMC
deporterr@osc.army.mil
Jim Crossen
HQ, JMC
crossenj@osc.army.mil
Rich Lindabury
Target Res.
lindabury@mchsi.com
Joseph West
HQ, JMC

westj@osc.army.mil
Chris Thompson
HQ, JMC

thompsonc2@osc.army.mil
Sandie DeGryse
HQ, JMC

degryses@osc.army.mil
James D. Prather, 
HQ, JMC
pratherj@osc.army.mil
Charles Hudson, Director of Operations

P.O. Box 552  Valparaiso, IN

chuck.Hudson@parsons.com
Sam Kumar, President
Teknocraft

Melbourne, FL

samk@teknocraft.com
Gary Meyer

Vertex Intl.
glmmkm@qconline.com
Larry Sanks
Talley DS

lsanks@talleyds.com
Bruce Myers
HQ, JMC
myersb@osc.army.mil
Kate Crane

HQ, JMC
cranek@osc.army.mil
Jack Boccarossa
SBALO

309-782-6350
boccarossaj@ria.army.mil
Dave Karlson
PSI
PSI2@alltel.net
Paul Upshaw
PSI
PSI3@alltel.net
Neil Gillum
NSWC Crane

gillum_n@crane.navy.mil
Judy Solgaard
American Ordnance
jsolgaard@americanordnance.com
Kathy Granger, Small Business Specialist
AFSC, Rock Island

Kathleen.granger@us.army.mil
Larry Negaard
TACOM-RI
309-782-6709
negaardl@ria.army.mil
Vernon Harris
General Dynamics

618-993-9290
vharris@mar.gd-ots.com
Tom O’Donnell
Teknocraft, Inc.

321-729-9634
tomo@teknocraft.com
Millage Johnson
HQ, JMC
millage.Johnson@us.army.mil
Jon Conner  
Talley Defense Systems
480-898-2273
jconner@talleydds.com
Robert Hoffman
AMRON LLC
636-537-1909
bobhof@pohlman.com
Darence Smith, BD
9633 S. Cottage Grove Chicago, IL

dgrences@bff.com
Dan Borta, President
AMRON, LLC
920 Amron Ave.
715-627-3421
danbor@amronllc.com
Eddie Viola, GM

HC Route 1 Box 100
386-294-3634
lanceord@alltel.net
Robert Davis, GM

CML
1713 West 24th
Texarkana, TX
robertdavis@cableone.net
Glen Murtha
Lewis Engr Co.
Business Development
Marshal, TX  75671
murthage@earthlink.net
Charles Ragston

HQ, JMC
309-782-6651
ragstonc@osc.army.mil
Dean Mohr

HQ, JMC
mohrd@osc.army.mil
Vic Guadagno, VP

BULOVA Tech
trllc@hotmail.com
John Kuhn
AMSTA-ARCCL-FM
kuhnj@ria.army.mil
Steve Hampton   HQ, JMC   hamptons@osc.army.mil 

Chris Dowsing   8820 Route 148, Marion, IL  62959     cdowsing@gd-ots.com
Brad Breegemann   4800 East River Road      Minneapolis, MN  55421     brad.breegemann@vdlp.com
Haley Korsggird, GM    425 West Drive   Melbourne, FL  32348       haleyk@teknocraft.com
Chris Johnstone    9495 Puckett Road   Melbourne, FL 32318     chrisj@teknocraft.com
Vasanthi Kumar   9495 Puckett Road    Melbourne, FL 32318    avasarcorp@gtcom.net
Randy Lansing    4230 Capital Circle   Janesville WI 53546    RLansing@amteccorp.net
Clyde Burch     10101 9th Street North    St. Petersburg, FL  33716-3807   cwburch@gd-ots.com
Randy Bartholome   HQ, AFSC (Sm Business Ofc)    randy.bartholome@us.army.mil
Leo D’Ulisse     Picatinny Arsenal, QEA     dulisse@pica.army.mil
Pete Arsenault   Z8 Maclyn Drive   Colchester, CT    parsenault@thewexfordgroup.com
Hector Morales   Picatinny Arsenal, NJ    hmorales@pica.army.mil
Bruce Niven   Milan AAP  American Ordnance    bniven@americanordnance.com
Matt Eckel  10625 Puckett Road   Perry FL 32348    meckel@martin.electronics.com
Steve Sullivan    HQ, AFSC   sullivans2@osc.army.mil
Jacob Kravel   226 Newtown Road  Plainview, NY 11803    jkravel@combinedsystems.com
Jay Bell   P.O. Box 60960  Boulder City, NV   jbell3@masttechnology.com
Beth Gerstbauer   1620 Middlebury Street  Elkhart, IN  46516    flexibleconcepts@directway.com
Tim Gerstbauer     “”            “”                           

Tom Andrea         “”            “”                       

Bill Sharplin    15 Norton St   Foxton Beau    New Zealand   0061 212416786

Bob Bizoso   200 Railroad Ave  Monrovia, CA    rbizoso@vinyltechnology.com
David Siggers   P.O. Box 3355    East Camden, AR 71701    dsiggers@directway.com

Jack Lavery   5028 Sylvan Oaks Drive   Valrico, FL 33594    jlavery@tampabay.rr.com
